
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 52.8 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 52.8

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Faught Rd 0.1 0.0 L Faught Rd 0.1

0.1 R Airport Blvd E 2.2 0.1 R Airport Blvd E 2.2

2.3 L Laughlin Rd 0.6 2.3 L Laughlin Rd 0.6

2.9 R W Laughlin Rd 1.5 2.9 R W Laughlin Rd 1.5

4.4 R Slusser Rd 0.8 4.4 R Slusser Rd 0.8

5.2 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2 5.2 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2

7.4 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 7.4 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

7.5 L Eastside Rd 1.2 7.5 L Eastside Rd 1.2

8.7 R Wohler Rd 1.1 8.7 R Wohler Rd 1.1

9.7 R Westside Rd 8.6 9.7 R Westside Rd 8.6

18.4 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 18.4 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

27.1 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 27.1 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

27.8 R Dry Creek Rd 0.3 27.8 R Dry Creek Rd 0.3

28.0 L Canyon Rd 2.3 28.0 L Canyon Rd 2.3

30.3 R Hwy-128 E 0.9 30.3 R Hwy-128 E 0.9

31.2 L stay on Hwy-128 E 4.6 31.2 L stay on Hwy-128 E 4.6

35.8 L Geysers Rd 0.6 35.8 L Geysers Rd 0.6

36.4 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 36.4 R Red Winery Rd 2.4

38.7 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 38.7 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

39.1 L Hwy-128 E 3.3 39.1 L Hwy-128 E 3.3

42.5 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 42.5 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0

50.5 L Faught Rd 2.4 50.5 L Faught Rd 2.4

52.8 E San Miguel School 52.8 E San Miguel School 

Jeff Durra 495-0849 Jeff Durra 495-0849

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26894986 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26894986

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

5350 Faught Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95403

San Miguel School, Santa Rosa

Fab 52 Winter Vineyard Clockwise Tour Fab 52 Winter Vineyard Clockwise Tour

San Miguel School, Santa Rosa
5350 Faught Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95403


